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All information, specifications and photography were accurate to the products at the time of printing. Dimensions, equipment and pricing 
are subject to change without notice. For complete details regarding inTech RVs, please speak to an authorized inTech RV dealer.

Exterior Dimensions

Height

Length

Width

10’ 6” 

22’ 4”

8’ 3”

10’ 6” 

27’ 1”

8’ 3”

10’ 6” 

29’ 3”

8’ 3”

Expedition Navigate Adventure

Interior Dimensions

Height

Width

6’ 11”

7’ 9”

6’ 11”

7’ 9”

6’ 11”

7’ 9”

Weights & Capacity

Black Tank

Gray Tank

Fresh Water Tank

Approx. Dry Weight

Approx. Tongue Weight

Sleeping Space

GVWR

26 Gal

30 Gal

44 Gal

5,200 lbs

600 lbs

up to 5

7,500 lbs

39 Gal

39 Gal

44 Gal

5,900 lbs

700 lbs

up to 4

7,500 lbs

26 Gal

39 Gal

44 Gal

5,700 lbs

1,100 lbs

up to 6

8,500 lbs 

Specifications

Expedition Navigate Adventure

Floorplans
Expedition

Navigate

Adventure

Exterior Colors

Silver Moon
(Premium)

Arctic White
(Premium)

Charcoal Storm
(Standard)

• • •
• - -
- - •

• ••Off-Grid Package

Exterior Slideout Kitchen

Drop Down Bunk

Roadside 75” Rollover Sleeper Sofa 

Options
(400 Watt Solar and 200 Amp Hr Lithium Batteries)


