inTech



inTech.com

Specifications	Expedition	Navigate	Adventure
Interior Dimensions			
Height	6′ 11″	6′11″	6′11″
Width	7′9″	7′9″	7′ 9″
Exterior Dimensions			
Height	10′6″	10'6"	10'6″
Length	22'4"	27′ 1″	29' 3"
Width	8'3"	8'3"	8' 3"
Weights & Capacity			
Black Tank	26 Gal	39 Gal	26 Gal
Gray Tank	30 Gal	39 Gal	39 Gal
Fresh Water Tank	44 Gal	44 Gal	44 Gal
Approx. Dry Weight	5,200 lbs	5,900 lbs	5,700 lbs
Approx. Tongue Weight	600 lbs	700 lbs	1,100 lbs
Sleeping Space	up to 5	up to 4	up to 6
GVWR	7,500 lbs	7,500 lbs	8,500 lbs

Options	Expedition	Navigate
Off-Grid Package (400 Watt Solar and 200 Amp Hr Lithium Batteries)	•	٠
Exterior Slideout Kitchen	•	٠
Drop Down Bunk	•	-
Roadside 75" Rollover Sleeper Sofa	-	-

Exterior Colors



(Standard)

Silver Moon (Premium) Arctic White (Premium) formation, specifications and photography were accurate to the products at 1

All information, specifications and photography were accurate to the products at the time of printing. Dimensions, equipment and pricing are subject to change without notice. For complete details regarding inTech RVs, please speak to an authorized inTech RV dealer.

Adventure

Floorplans

Expedition





Adventure

